	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0812010.ZXST
	0812010.ZXST (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0812010.ZXST
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 10A 12VDC AUTO RESET
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 20.44000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0812010.ZXST datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0812010.ZXST  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028SA3CTB Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VAC/DC 2.9KHZ PANEL
EN4SD20126GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X12X6" GREY
EN4TD306012LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X60X12" GREY
ER-16594-S Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER LOUVERED
A7WXK-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU37K/ AE37G / X
1435725-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY AMPTRAC DUP SC XG 1M
0152670862 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
RJFSFTP60300 Amphenol PCD  CAT6 CABLE3.0 M
TCMD-25-D-06.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 50POS M-M 6"
H4PXS-1606G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16S/AE16G/X
M3UUK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34G/MKS34K
M3DGK-6036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60G/MCS60K
90204/25 100SF 3M  CABLE 25COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .050"
461816 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 100'
782207T BL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 5000'
3057 GY013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 16AWG GRN/YEL 5000'
1718920000 Weidmuller  CONN LOCKNUT PG 11 BRASS 20/PK
202A185-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
222D152-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F-3/8-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY Q2F 3/8" BLK 100'
NBC-SCE-3/4-2.0-9 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE MARKER
IUG6-35246-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGBX11-1REC5-35426-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGX666-1REC4-27596-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELZX121-1REC5-35241-40-G1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELK111-31307-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1110-F212-P1M1-1.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.2A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/HLR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 12A PNL MNT
02131.25MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 LBC 1.25A/250V
F1206B1R00FSTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 1.00A 63V FAST THIN 1206
0219.200M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
SL1411A250A Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 250V AXIAL
RHEF750-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 7.5A T/R
16VT210SU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 2.10A STRAP
MXLSMBJ6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AA
MXLSMCJ15CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB
MXSMBG100A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AA
SMB10J9.0HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC SMB
1.5KE120CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC AXIAL
ROV20E301K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 270V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
	0812010.ZXST  keywords
	    	0812010.ZXST
	0812010.ZXST  Littelfuse Inc
	0812010.ZXST  pdf
	0812010.ZXST  datasheet
	0812010.ZXST  price
	0812010.ZXST  distributor
	electronic components 0812010.ZXST
	0812010.ZXST  Circuit Protection
	0812010.ZXST  Circuit Breakers
	0812010.ZXST  CIR BRKR 10A 12VDC AUTO RESET
	0812010.ZXST
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .